ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 20 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
4.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 26.87 Emre SAKCI TUR (KOR) 23.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 28.11 H.EMRE SAKGI BAKU (AZE) 25.06.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 29.59 KERCEESER TUR EDIRNE
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 30.33  Ya§iz Alp YEKTA TUR iISTANBUL 2.12.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 31.58 EFE BASAR TUR iISTANBUL 17.12.2016
15 YAS 15:34.50 / 16 YAS 16: 33.91 / 17 YAS17: 33.14 / 18 YAS18:32.71 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 31.77
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. Hueseyin Emre SAKCI 97  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2726 862 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Demir ATASOY . 87  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2832 769 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Berkay Oemer OEGRETIR 98  Enka Spor Kuluebue 2835 766 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Demirkan DEMIR 01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2885 727 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Efe BASAR . 03 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 3047 617 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Mert Efe COEMERTEL 02 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 3050 615 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Poyraz TUNCER 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3058 611 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Cagin Deniz KASAR . 01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.61 609 ?
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Yigit Ulas GUENGOER 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.61 609 ?
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Berkay SENDIKICI 93  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 30.64 607 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Orkan AKDOGAN . 01 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 30.67 605 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Mark Gabriel POLOS 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 30.72 602 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Barkin KOESE 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.74 601 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Kaan KORKMAZ 02  Enka Spor Kuluebue 30.75 601 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Yagiz Alp YEKTA 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 3087 594 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
16. Abdelrahman EKHODERI 00 Ferdi 3099 587 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Ceyhun Emin TANSIK . 00 Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kulue31.19 575 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Burak CIRIT 01  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.23 573 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
19. Eren GENC _ 02  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 31.32 568 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Bugra BUBA 99  Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 3134 567 C

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB

21. Cem TENER . 00
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

22. Orhan AYDOGAN 99
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

23. Bora CALIS 01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

24. Batuhan Resuel GUELTEKIN 01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

25. Goerkem SUELUEN 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
Kaan KARA 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

27. Mustafa Kerem GUELER 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

28. Atahan AKYUEZ 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

29. Tugberk Bugra YiKIK 00

30. Samet BALACICEK 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

31. Taha Berke KOCHAN . 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

32. Arda OEKTEL 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

33. Berk PAK 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

34. Mustafa SEVENAY . 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

35. Ege CAKMAK 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

36. Kerim VATANSEVER 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

37. llyas Efe ELGUEN . 01
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

38. Emirhan GIRGIN 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
Saltuk Bugra COBANOGLU 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

40. Ali Eren HACIOGLU . 03
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

41. Goerkem GUERPINAR 04
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

42. Yakup Emirhan KiBRITCIOGLU 03

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

43. B. BELAL AHMED MOHAMED ELSAY 02 ELFerd)DERI

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

44. Taner EKiz 02
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
45. Baris Ege YiLDIRIM 04

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Time
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.35
Ferdi 31.43
Enka Spor Kuluebue 31.57

Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi31.59

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.67
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 31.67
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.68
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.76
Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 31.80
Ortakci Spor Kuluebue 31.96
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.01
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.02
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.05

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 32.11

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.15
Enka Spor Kuluebue 32.34
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 32.44

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebu32.49
Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi  32.49

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebu32.68

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 32.72
Trabzon Yesilova Spor 32.77

32.87
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 32.92
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 33.00

Pts
567

562

555

554

550

550

549

545

543
535

532

532

530

527

525

516

511

509

509

500

498

496

492

489

486
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank
45. Marko Cem ZERUNYAN

47. Pasa SEZENER .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

48. Mehmet Atahan OEZYILMAZ

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

49. Arda TASBAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50. Onur AKA
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

51. Ata CUELCUELOGLU .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

52. Yagiz Efe YAMAN
53. Umut Utku GUENAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

54. Mehmet Alp KAYAASLAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

55. Ali Volkan YiILMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

56. Deniz Noel ATAZUELAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

57. Hueseyin ERSOY .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

58. Yigit Alp TUNCER

59. Mirac Serdar BAG

60. Goekhan MUTLU

61. Taner AKDENiZ

62. Samet BASARPACI

63. Enver OEZER

64. Sezgin TASTABANOGLU

15 - 16 years
1. Efe BASAR .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

2. Mark Gabriel POLOS
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

3. Yagiz Alp YEKTA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

4. Goerkem SUELUEN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kaan KARA
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(}Ti

6. Mustafa Kerem GUELER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

7. Atahan AKYUEZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

8. Samet BALACICEK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

9. Taha Berke KOCHAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

YB

01

03

03

03

03

04

02
03

03

03
03

03

S

03

03

03

03

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebu33.00

Kuzey Kibris Yuezme

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Anka Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Genclerbirligi Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

kocaeli olimpik cinarli yuzme kulubue

Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Spor KuluebL34.80ne@414

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Il Mueduerlueg36.08:ncl372'e Spor Kuluebue

Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Ortakci Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Time Pts
486

33.01 485
33.04 484
33.21 477
33.29 473
3334 471
33.47 466
3349 465
33.62 459
33.63 459
33.69 456
33.79 452
34.02 443
3429 433
3481 414
36.54 358
3717 340
3047 617
30.72 602
30.87 594
31.67 550
3167 550
31.68 549
31.76 545
3196 535
3201 532
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 20, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts
10. Arda OEKTEL . 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.02 532
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Berk PAK 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.05 530
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Mustafa SEVENAY 04  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 32.11 527
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Ege CAKMAK . 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3215 525
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Saltuk Bugra COBANOGLU 04  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 32.49 509
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
15. Ali Eren HACIOGLU 03  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebu32.68 500
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
16. Goerkem GUERPINAR 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 32.72 498
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Yakup Emirhan KiBRITCIOGLU 03  Trabzon Yesilova Spor 32.77 496
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
18. Baris Ege YILDIRIM 04  Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue 33.00 486
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
19. Pasa SEZENER . 03 Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 33.01 485
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Mehmet Atahan OEZYILMAZ 03 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 33.04 484
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
21. Arda TASBAS 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 33.21 477
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
22. Onur AKA . 03 Anka Yuezme Spor Kuluebue 33.29 473
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
23. Ata CUELCUELOGLU 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3334 471
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
24. Umut Utku GUENAY 03 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 3349 465
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
25. Mehmet Alp KAYAASLAN 03  Genclerbirligi Spor Kuluebue 33.62 459
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
26. Ali Volkan YiLMAZ 04 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 33.63 459
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
27. Deniz Noel ATAZUELAL 04  Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 33.69 456
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
28. Hueseyin ERSOY . 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 33.79 452
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
29. Yigit Alp TUNCER 03  kocaeli olimpik cinarli yuzme kulubue 34.02 443
30. Mirac Serdar BAG 03  Trabzon Yesilova Spor 34.29 433
31. Goekhan MUTLU 04  Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Spor KuluebL34.80ne@414
32. Taner AKDENIZ . 03 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 3481 414
33. Samet BASARPACI 03 Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Il Mueduerlueg36.08:ncl372'e Spor Kuluebue
34. Enver OEZER 04  Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 36.54 358
35. Sezgin TASTABANOGLU 04  Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 37.17 340
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